

Sessions Case – 112 of 2022 (CIS-112/22)
CNR WBBB05-001088-2022

06

17-05-2024

Today is fixed for consideration of charge.

All the (05) accused persons on C.B. are absent without taking any step today.

Ld. Prosecution files hazira.

As per resolution taken by local bar association no adverse order is passed.

The regular P.O is on leave on duty. So the case is adjourned for the day.

Fix : **07-08-2024** - for consideration of charge.

Accused persons on C.B. are as before.

Sd/-
Addl. Sessions Judge,
F.T.C., Rampurhat.
(In-charge)